
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

7

0

1

111

96

28

Name

Gabriel PIRES

Bernardo CARDOSO

Arthur GAMA

Heitor FARIAS

Pedro BITTENCOURT

Maria Eduarda SILVA

Class

FIREBALL JR

CADETE

CADETE

MIRIM

CADETE

CADETE

Laps

12

12

12

11

10

10

Total Tm

12:48.934

13:17.029

13:32.507

12:50.988

12:49.913

12:56.022

Diff

28.095

43.573

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

Gap

28.095

15.478

1 Lap

1 Lap

6.109

Best Tm

55.975

59.686

1:01.189

1:01.492

1:06.140

1:07.970

Avg. Speed

55,451

53,497

52,478

50,695

46,151

45,787

Points

11

11

9

11

8

7

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

28.095

Avg. Speed

55,451

Best Lap Tm

55.975

Best Speed

63,478

Best Lap by

7 - Gabriel PIRES
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COPA VKC 2015 - 4ª ETAPA

CADETE

Bateria 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:24:42

Kartódromo de Venâncio Aires 0,987 km

20/09/2015 12:02


